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Women / 3P / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Dinh296
Pearland Elite

9.450 9.675 9.3509.375 37.850
3 1 2T 3T 1 

1 

Elise Headley298
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.250 9.5009.375 37.625
2 8 2T 1 2 

2 

Victoria Sole541
Above The Bar

9.300 9.300 9.2009.425 37.225
5T 7 1 7T 3 

3 

Lorelei Marquez317
Pearland Elite

9.300 9.400 9.1759.275 37.150
5T 4 4 9 4 

4 

Hayden Headley299
Pearland Elite

9.525 9.450 8.9259.125 37.025
1 3 6 11T 5T

5T

Alexis Godwin319
Pearland Elite

9.150 9.500 9.2259.150 37.025
8 2 5 5T 5T

5T

Sarah Ferrara231
Reflex

9.250 9.200 9.3508.850 36.650
7 9T 9 3T 7 

7 

Bella Digulio321
Pearland Elite

9.050 9.325 8.9259.075 36.375
10T 5T 7 11T 8 

8 

Jessica Ferrara230
Reflex

9.100 9.325 9.2258.450 36.100
9 5T 16 5T 9 

9 

Nicolette Carlton514
Stars Houston

8.900 9.175 9.3758.525 35.975
14 11 14 2 10 

10 

Addison Smyth308
Pearland Elite

8.950 9.200 8.5008.800 35.450
13 9T 10T 16T 11 

11 

Kaitlin McAnelly320
Pearland Elite

9.350 8.300 8.9508.650 35.250
4 14T 13 10 12 

12 

Brooke Kohan543
Above The Bar

9.000 8.050 9.2008.500 34.750
12 17 15 7T 13 

13 

Sofia Gonzales464
HGA

8.850 9.075 8.8007.700 34.425
15 12 18 14 14T

14T

Giselle Walters356
Discover

8.500 8.500 8.5008.925 34.425
19 13 8 16T 14T

14T

Leah Roberts303
Pearland Elite

8.800 7.825 8.8258.750 34.200
16 19 12 13 16T

16T

Eliana Swaty174
Legacy

8.700 8.150 8.5508.800 34.200
17 16 10T 15 16T

16T

Elley Turner199
TAAG

9.050 8.300 8.1258.350 33.825
10T 14T 17 18 18 

18 

Nora Bos470
HGA

8.600 8.000 0.0000.000 16.600
18 18 19 19 19 

19 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copyright 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Gymnastics


